ALPESI OSSZETETT EREDMENYLISTA
MAGYAR SI SZOVETSEG 2024

Gyermek I. lany

1 Szigethy Fléra

2 Schieszl Elza

3 Té6th Léna Anna

4 Kortvélyesi Ilona

5 Téth Kiara

6 Kérbsi Panna

7 Varga Réka Julianna
8 Fekete Réka

9 Maté Viktoéria
10 Iglédi Frida
11 Gegesi-Kiss Dorka
12 Pribenszky Dorottya
13 Kovaloczy Emma
14 Tomcsanyi Fléra Judit
15 Kérbssy Gréti

Gyermek I. fia

1 Kortvélyesi Antal

2 Juhdsz Dominik

3 Juhdsz Lajos Daniel
4 Té6th-Kilvady Huba

5 Brézik Péter Barnabés
6 Lazar Zsombor Andréas
7 Bertalan Andrés

8 Szalka Boldizsar

9 Antalffy Taméas
10 Kaszab Markod

Gyermek II. lany

1 Kortvélyesi Leila

2 Kész&li Sienna

3 Kévari Gerda-Krisztina
4 Budai Blanka Szofi

5 Varga Korina

6 Lovas Luca

7 Mravik-Kévary Olivia

Gyermek II. fiua

1 Chernobrovkin Nikolay
2 Pribenszky Gabor

3 Vass-Vitus Aba

4 Perényi Zsigmond

5 Karakdé Gergd

6 Molnadr-Valkd Donéat

7 Kérosi Albert Péter
8 Jakab Zétény

9 Sarmay Zsigmond
10 Bottlik-K&szegi Huba
11 Salldé Bence
12 Pribenszky Daniel
13 Kapiller Igor Imre
14 Szabdé-Topor Keve

Korte Hegyi és V
Rozmaring SE

Korte Hegyi és V
Korte Hegyi és V
Pestszentldérinci
Fels6-Matrai Dié
Korte Hegyi és V
Freeride Club Sz
Pestszentldérinci
Freeride Club Sz
Korte Hegyi és V
Korte Hegyi és V
Korte Hegyi és V
Wax Klub SE

Second Wind

Korte Hegyi és V
Wax Klub SE
Second Wind
Rozmaring SE
Freeride Club Sz
Pestszentldérinci
Korte Hegyi és V
Korte Hegyi és V
Second Wind
Korte Hegyi és V

Korte Hegyi és V
Rozmaring SE
Freeride Club Sz
Second Wind
Second Wind
Second Wind
Wax Klub SE

Second Wind

Korte Hegyi és V
Freeride Club Sz
Korte Hegyi és V
Freeride Club Sz
Pestszentldérinci
Fels&é-Matrai Dié
Pestszentldérinci
Korte Hegyi és V
Felsé-Matrai Dié
Pestszentldérinci
Korte Hegyi és V
Pestszentldrinci
Fels&é-Matrai Dié

46.
49.
48.
49.
53.
55.
54.
57.
59.
65.

46.
44,
47.
46.
47.
46.
50.

43.
48.
48.
48.
49.
51.
53.
52.
54.
55.
56.
57.
57.
55.

18
24
49
79
27
80
54
09
16
17

07
50
42
81
97
78
60

15
06
72
35
86
97
68
67
69
12
06
74
66
38

53

54.
58.
63.
63.
61.
67.
65.
66.
70.
.30
69.
70.
.22

68

62

94.

50.
52.
55.
58.
62.
62.
.29
.26
70.
99.

64
64

53.
54.
52.
53.
.28
56.
62.

55

50.
54.
60.
.24
61.
63.
64.
65.
64.
67.
67.
69.
75.
97.

61

.28

18
44
64
67
12
75
99
50
40

75
31

13

38
98
97
75
93
33

45
95

05
65
88
94

56
05

38
43
49

99
86
08
38
13
66
51
07
10
11

102.
103.
108.
.54
118.
120.
.21
.00
123.
126.
126.
128.
130.
132.
.21

117

120
122

144

96.
.22
104.
108.
116.
118.
118.
121.
129.
165.

102

99.

99.
100.
100.
.25
103.
.65

103

112

93.
102.
109.
109.
111.
115.
.76
118.
118.
.78
123.
126.
132.
152.

117

122

85
94
07

10
12

58
09
92
50
51
07

56

46
54
20
13
83
35
61
12

12
15
30
75

34

53
49
21
59
85
83

05
82

57
81
76
49



Slalom

Serdiilés I. léany

Pecsenka Séara

Brozik Petra Bogléarka
Fekete Emma Rbza
Gyutai Hanna

Fenyvesi Zsé6fia

Lovas Réka

Czdvek Zoé Panni
Francsics Hanna

Serdils I. fia

1

o U W N

7

Szabdé Roland Zsigmond
Pintér Zénd Imre
Lenkefi Amon

Kiss Félix

Kuti Zsombor

Szigethy Zsombor
Pribenszky Gergd

Serdils II. lany

1 Padszka Mikolt Anna
2 Szalay Laura

3 Molnar Zara

4 K8vari Kira-Karina
5 P41fi Szonja

Serdils II. fid

1 Schneider Brund

2 Szabd Zénd

3 Major Noel

4 Kéka Adam

5 Gereben Marcell

6 Pantel Erik

7 P4l Roland

8 Ver&cei Akos

9 Esvég Levente Roland
10 Varga Bendeguz
11 Ruszty Andréas

Second Wind
Freeride Club Sz
Second Wind
Second Wind
Freeride Club Sz
Second Wind
Scoop Si, Széllo
Korte Hegyi és V

Freeride Club Sz
Scoop Si, Széllo
Korte Hegyi és V
Scoop Si, Széllo
Korte Hegyi és V
Korte Hegyi és V
Korte Hegyi és V

Fullsport SE
Korte Hegyi és V
Second Wind
Freeride Club Sz
Second Wind

Korte Hegyi és V
Freeride Club Sz
Next Level Sport
Second Wind
Second Wind
Fullsport SE
Fullsport SE
Fullsport SE
Felsé-Matrai Dié
Second Wind
Pestszentldérinci

1109.
.56
124.
124.
125.
131.
130.

121

110

121

105.
106.
106.
110.
111.
111.
.24
113.
116.
121.
131.

112

24

64
68
47
96
30

.30
113.
115.
116.
.13

06
66
70

98
18
65
07
06
72

11
67
40
82

104.
108.
110.
.16
117.
118.
126.
.76

112

124

115.
119.
117.
122.

123
121

103.
106.
108.
.53
121.

110

96.
72
97.
95.
99.
99.
101.
104.
109.
108.
129.

97

39
67
49

06
44
01

60
30
30
02

.32
.88
131.

55

66
16
85

74

04

76
51
25
87
16
67
01
57
84

Osszesen

218.
220.
228.
.25
233.
.79
251.
252.

231

241

234

240.
241.
246.
248.
253.
261.

213.
219.
224.
.23
.87

227
242

202.
203.
204.
205.
210.
211.
213.
217.
225.
229.
261.

31
40
11

61

96
48

.84

86
94
70
79
84
85

96
22
51

02
90
41
58
31
59
40
78
68
97
66



